# APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	Project Title		Ankeny Fire Station No. 3							
city of	Contractor:	The second secon								
Ankeny	Address:	a recent comment	1466 28th Street - Suite 200, West Des Moines, Iowa 50266							
beinging it all together	Finance Bud	lget Code:	923.1923.4	1210	Fir	ance P	Project Code:	923.421		
	Vendor Proj	ect or Invo	ice #:			PO	O #			
	Original Con	tract Date	: OCTOBER	< 17,	2016	Vendo	or#	01859		
Date of Council Meeting	20-Mar-	-17			PAYM	IENT RI	EQUEST#	1 🚳		
	PAYN	IENT PERI	OD: From:	- <del>Jan. 3</del> (			rough;	Feb. 26, 2017		
			- 1	AN.I,	2017	71	-	FEB. 26,20		
Contract Summary								• 10 10000 - 10000		
Original Contract Amount:		\$	227,450.00							
Net change by Change Orders:		\$		•						
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1	± 2)	•		\$	227,	450.00	_			
T-1-1			40 -00 00							
Total completed and stored to o		\$	16,700.96	•						
	mpleted Work:	\$	•			700.00				
Total Earned less Retainage:				\$	16,	700.96	-			
Less previous applications for p	payment:			\$						
SUBTOTAL	2						\$	16,700.96		
OTHER CHARGES (Please attack	h an itemized list)						\$	2		
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE							\$	16,700.96		
Balance to finish, including reta	inage:			\$	210,	749.04	<u>-</u>			
Contract Time Remaining (If app	licable)						.,			
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to accordance with the Contract Documents, the from the Owner, and that current payment shadows.	at all the amounts hav	e been paid by								
Construction Contractor Approv	val:									
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Firm Name					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Signature				<del></del>			Date	Handaradasia vari menjeba dan penjeba d		
Engineer/Consultant Approval:	SVPA Archite	cts Inc.						and the second section of the second		
Robert t. Och	Firm Name		e erlene y li se e egip eff con e e eneme linea e				3/3/2017	/		
Signature							Date			
City of Ankeny Staff Approval							- 10 /15	7		
Signature						*************	3/13/1 Date			
0.4										
Submit to:		11.79	Paul Morit		0400					
Email: pmoritz@ank	enylowa.gov		Phone: 5	15-965-6	6420	Fax:				

## **Invoice**

Paul Moritz City of Ankeny 410 West First Street Ankeny, IA 50023

February 02, 2017

Project No:

16022.00

Invoice No:

0032494

Project

16022.00

Ankeny Fire Station #3

Professional Services from January 01, 2017 to January 29, 2017

Phase

01

Programming

Fee

Billing Phase	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned		
Schematic Design	27,200.00	48.00	13,056.00		
Design Development	14,500.00	0.00	0.00		
Construction Documents	73,198.00	0.00	0.00		
Bidding/Negotiation	13,526.00	0.00	0.00		
Construction Administration	67,626.00	0.00	0.00		
Total Fee	196,050.00		13,056.00		
		Previous Fee Billing	0.00		
		Current Fee Billing	13,056.00		
		Total Fee			13,056.00
			Total th	nis Phase	\$13,056.00
Phase 03	Schematic [	Design	Annual Control of Street, Street, Street, Street, Control of Street, C	THE PART WHEN PART WHEN WE'VE WAY	proper party years works been had
Reimbursable Expenses					
Postage & Shipping				15.68	
Mileage & Parking				44.28	
Total Reiml	bursables			59.96	59.96
Unit Billing					
8.5 x 11 Color Copy					
~					70.00

**Total this Phase** 

\$129.96

**Total this Invoice** 

\$13,185.96

Project 16022.00	ect 16022.00 Ankeny Fire Station #3				Invoice	0032494	
Billings to Date			7.0				
	Current	Prior	Total				
Fee	13,056.00	0.00	13,056.00				
Expense	59.96	0.00	59.96				
Unit	70.00	0.00	70.00				
Totals	13,185.96	0.00	13,185.96				

Authorized By:

Date: 2.2.17

Robert Ormsby

### Architects Inc.

### Invoice

Paul Moritz City of Ankeny 410 West First Street Ankeny, IA 50023 March 03, 2017

Project No:

16022.00

Invoice No:

0032600

Project

16022.00

Ankeny Fire Station #3

Professional Services from January 30, 2017 to February 26, 2017

Phase

01

Programming

Fee

Billing Phase	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned	
Schematic Design	34,117.50	48.9513	16,700.96	
Design Development	22,745.00	0.00	0.00	
Construction Documents	102,352.50	0.00	0.00	
Bidding/Negotiation	11,372.50	0.00	0.00	
Construction Administration	56,862.50	0.00	0.00	
Total Fee	227,450.00		16,700.96	
		Previous Fee Billing	13,185.96	
		Current Fee Billing	3,515.00	

**Total Fee** 

3,515.00

**Total this Phase** 

\$3,515.00

Total this Invoice

\$3,515.00

**Billings to Date** 

 Current
 Prior
 Total

 Fee
 3,515.00
 13,185.96
 16,700.96

 Totals
 3,515.00
 13,185.96
 16,700.96

Authorized By:

Date:

3-3-17

Robert Ormsby